The Mission of Bolingbrook Park District is to provide a wide variety of year-round recreation programs, 

facilities and park areas which respond to the needs and desires of all the residents of the Bolingbrook Park 

District.  

The District employs sixty three (63) full-time employees and two hundred nine (209) part-time employees.  

The Park Board of Commissioners are: Jerry Hix, Dorothy Andrews, Frank McKay and Jake McVey. 

The FOIA Officers are Mike Selep, Debbie Chase, Chris Finn, Chris Corbett and Beth Benner. 

What is immediately available?